
instagram: onshevska
SHEVSKA STREET,16, 79008, LVIV, UKRAINE - TEL.: +380 32 295 95 15

FB@LEOPOLISHOTEL.COM 



Beef tartar
fresh beef, egg yolk, spices, onions, 
mustard and pickled vegetables

Bruschetta & Salumi
farm pork, salami, cheese, olives, bruschetta

Smoked salmon 
with potato pancakes and yoghurt sauce

Hummus 
beans with buckwheat poprcorn 
and sesame pasta 

Cheese plate
craft cheese 
with jam

Traditional local appetizers
lard, liver pate, forschmack
and pickled vegetables

Mix salad
fresh lettuce and vegetables
with wine sauce
and almond flakes

Salmon salad
with fresh vegetables, cream cheese,
black olives
and citrus sauce 
 

Beetroot salad
baked beetroot, pumpkin puree, 
smoked prunes, goat cheese, honey sauce, 
nuts and seeds

Goose breast salad
fresh lettuce, mushrooms, 
goose breast, pear, pine nuts, 
raspberry sauce

Duck leg
with vegetables saute and spicy sauce

Sсhnitzel
with traditional 
potato salad  

Salmon 
with spinach, baked beetroot
and pumpkin sauce

Chicken breast 
with celery puree, fresh arugula and 
baked pepper sauce  

Wheat risotto
with shrimps, mussels, squid 
and cuttlefish ink

Ice cream
with nuts or chocolate, 
or berry sauce

Profiteroles
crispy cakes with tender cream,
berries and ice cream

Crème brûlée
with crunchy caramel crust

Cheesecake
with berry jelly and
black currant sauce

Strudel
pumpkin and apple 
with citrus sauce and ice cream

Onion soup
baked with cheese
and croutons

Red borsch
with sour cream, 
lard and warm bread

Spicy soup
chicken breast, noodles, 
mushrooms, chilli 
and horseradish 

Artichoke cream-soup
with pear and chips

Please, ask the waiter
if you have questions regarding the ingredients

or allergens of your dishes.

175

275

175

135

295

245

125

175

155

185

115

120

135

145

235

175

335

165

310

Rib eye Steak 
with spicy sauce and rosemary

Carp fillet 
with herbal oil, ratatouille, 
almonds

Seasonal vegetables
with bulgur, mint sauce and nuts

395

165

135

Lviv cake 
with coffee-chocolate cream
and dried fruits

35

95

115

110

95

125

instagram: onshevska
SHEVSKA STREET,16,  79008, LVIV, UKRAINE - TEL.: +380 32 295 95 15

FB@LEOPOLISHOTEL.COM 


	Page 3
	Page 6

