# **ON SHEVSKA**

## MENU

#### **ON SHEVSKA**

### **MENU**

#### **STARTERS**

5

	e
<b>Beef tartar</b> fresh beef, egg yolk, spices, onions, mustard and pickled vegetables	175
Bruschetta & Salumi farm pork, salami, cheese, olives, bruschetta	275
Smoked salmon with potato pancakes and yoghurt sauce	175
Hummus beans with buckwheat poprcorn and sesame pasta	135
<b>Cheese plate</b> craft cheese with jam	295
Traditional local appetizers lard, liver pate, forschmack and pickled vegetables	245

#### SALADS

SKEKDS	5
Mix salad fresh lettuce and vegetables with wine sauce and almond flakes	125
<b>Salmon salad</b> with fresh vegetables, cream cheese, black olives and citrus sauce	175
<b>Beetroot salad</b> baked beetroot, pumpkin puree, smoked prunes, goat cheese, honey sauce, nuts and seeds	155
Goose breast salad fresh lettuce, mushrooms, goose breast, pear, pine nuts, raspberry sauce	185

#### MAIN **COURSES**

coont	Ę
<b>Duck leg</b> with vegetables saute and s	235 picy sauce
<b>Schnitzel</b> with traditional potato salad	175
<b>Salmon</b> with spinach, baked beetroo and pumpkin sauce	335 t
<b>Chicken breast</b> with celery puree, fresh aru baked pepper sauce	165 gula and
Wheat risotto with shrimps, mussels, squid and cuttlefish ink	310

#### SOUPS

Red borsch with sour cream, lard and warm bread

Spicy soup chicken breast, noodles, mushrooms, chilli and horseradish

Artichoke cream-soup with pear and chips

#### GRILL

<b>Rib eye Steak</b> with spicy sauce and rosemary	₹ 395
<b>Carp fillet</b> with herbal oil, ratatouille, almonds	165
Seasonal vegetables with bulgur, mint sauce and nuts	135

145

5 115

120

135

Please, ask the waiter if you have questions regarding the ingredients or allergens of your dishes.

#### **DESSERTS**

	5
<b>Ice cream</b> with nuts or chocolate, or berry sauce	35
<b>Profiteroles</b> crispy cakes with tender cream, berries and ice cream	95
Crème brûlée with crunchy caramel crust	115
<b>Cheesecake</b> with berry jelly and black currant sauce	110
<b>Strudel</b> pumpkin and apple with citrus sauce and ice cream	95
Lviv cake with coffee-chocolate cream and dried fruits	125